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Location: grof3er Horsaal

Program

Session 1
09:00
09:15
09:50

10:05
10:20
10:45
Session 2
11:15
11:20
11:55
12:10

12:25

12:45 End of conference / get ready for the summer party

Title
Welcome and chair
M4C

Exploring Genomic Diversity and Early Selection Across

Generations in Fagus sylvatica

Cell coordination by mechano-gated ion channels
Conservation insights from a long-term movement study on a

bird of prey
coffee break

Title
The designated dean and chair

Microbes as conservation targets
Resurrecting ancient proteins to understand the biochemical

past and present

Beyond Trees: rethinking forest conservation through

epiphytes
surprise

Speaker

Robert R. Junker
Anke Becker
Marieke Lenga

Qiyan Wang
Dana Schabo

Speaker
Lars Voll
Robert R. Junker
Georg Hochberg

Maria Judith Carmona H.

Frederic Strobl



