

Department of Biology

Bridging scales of life

Department Conference 22.07.2025

Location: großer Hörsaal

Program

Session 1 Title		Speaker
09:00 Welcor	me and chair	Robert R. Junker
09:15 M4C		Anke Becker
09:50 Explori	ing Genomic Diversity and Early Selection Across	Marieke Lenga
Genera	ations in Fagus sylvatica	
10:05 Cell co	ordination by mechano-gated ion channels	Qiyan Wang
10:20 Conse bird of	rvation insights from a long-term movement study on prey	a Dana Schabo

10:45 coffee break

Session 2 Title	Speaker
11:15 The designated dean and chair	Lars Voll
11:20 Microbes as conservation targets	Robert R. Junker
11:55 Resurrecting ancient proteins to understand the biochemical past and present	Georg Hochberg
12:10 Beyond Trees: rethinking forest conservation through epiphytes	Maria Judith Carmona H.
12:25 surprise	Frederic Strobl
12:45 End of conference / get ready for the summer party	